North Elm Butcher Block Catering Menu

Entrees

Meat Ravioli
Cheese Ravioli
Meat Lasagna
Veggie Lasagna
Cheese Lasagna
Stuffed Shells
Italian Meatballs
Sweedish Meatballs
Ziti (meat sauce)

Small
Serves
8-10

$40
$35
$40
$40
$35
$35
$45
$45
$40

Sausage, Peppers, & Onions$40

Chicken Drums & Thighs
Buffalo Chicken Bites
Mac & Cheese Bites
Kielbasa

Baked Beans

Pulled Pork

Smoked Prime Rib
Baby Back Ribs

St. Louis Ribs

Smoked Shepards Pie
Chicken Wings

Sliced Top Round
Beef Brisket
Macaroni & Cheese

$2.00 ea

$50
$50

$7.991b

$25

$7.991b
market
$25 a rack
$20 a rack
$5.99 1b
$1.00 ea
market
market

$45

Chicken & Broccoli Alfreddzs

Mixed Vegetables
Garlic Roasted Potatoes
Mashed Potatoes

NEBB Sliced Ham

Dinner Rolls

Corn Bread

$5.99 1b

$20
$40

market
$5.00 doz
$1 serving

Medium
Serves
15-20

$55
$50
$55
$55
$50
$50
$60
$60
$55
$55

$75
$75

$40

w/ au jus
$60
$50

$45
$55

Large
Serves
40-50

$70
$65
$70
$65
$65

$75

$75

$70

$70

dry rub
$100
$100

$50

$80
$65

$60
$70

Platters/ Trays

Veggie Platter Sm: $45 Lg: $80

Cheese and Cracker Platter Sm: $60 Lg: $90

NEBB Deli Tray Sm: $60 Lg: $80
Store turkey, roast beef, ham, american cheese, swiss
cheese. (does not include rolls)

Finger Rolls $2.00 each
Chicken salad, turkey salad, seafood salad, egg
salad, or sandwich spread

Shrimp Platter with Cocktail Sauce
Sm: $40 Med: $70 Lg: $90

Chicken Tender Tray $55
51bs of chicken with BBQ sauce or ketchup

A La Carte

Tortellini Salad

$5.991b - Tortellinis prepared with Italian dressing &
black olives

Seafood Salad

$7.491b - Crabmeat, celery, mayo & seasoning

Tossed Salad

$2.00 serving - Iceburg lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers &
peppers

Broccoli Salad

$7.991b - Broccoli w/ bacon, red onions & mayonnaise
Cucumber Salad

$4.991b —- Cucumbers, tomatoes, onions & dressing
Pasta Salad

$4.991b - w/ tomatoes, broccoli, carrots & cucumbers
Cole Slaw

$3.991b - w/ carrots, seasoning & dressing

Potato & Egg Salad

$4.991b - Potatoes w/ eggs, celery, mayo & seasoning
Chicken Salad

$7.991b - Chicken breast w/ celery, seasoning & mayo
Turkey Salad

$7.991b - Turkey breast w/ celery, seasoning & mayo
Macaroni Salad

$4.991b - Macaroni. w/ peppers, seasoning & mayo
Loaded Potato Salad

$4.991b - Potatoes w/ bacon, chives, and cheese in a
mayonnaise and vinegar dressing

Creamy Italian Pasta Salad  $5.991b



Appetizers

Stuffed Mushrooms w/ Crabmeat $2.00ea
Stuffed Shrimp $5.00ea

Scallops Wrapped in Bacon  $2.00ea

1/2 oz Meatballs Sm- $40 Med- $55 Lg-$75
Italian, Sweedish or Sweet & Sour

Store—Made Entrees

Chicken Marsala $4.00ea
Boneless chicken cutlets w/ mushroom & wine
sauce

Chicken Francaise $4.00ea
Boneless chicken cutlets w/ a lemon sauce

Chicken Parmesean $4.00ea
Boneless chicken cutlets, deep—fried & then
baked w/ marinara sauce & mozzarella cheese

Chicken Cordon Bleu $5.50ea
Boneless chicken breast stuffed w/ Swiss cheese
& imported ham

Stuffed Chicken $5.50ea
Boneless chicken w/ bread stuffing & celery

Prices are subject to change

—A non-refundable deposit of $500 will be required the day of booking the
event for the food truck and will be put towards your final bill. (Cash only)
—-To rent the food truck, a minimum amount of 50 guests is required. If the
party falls below 50 guests, you will be charged the minimum of 50 plates.
-To book the food truck, we suggest calling the store or emailing us to set up

a menu since we do offer a large variety of options off of the food truck. We do

post food truck menus on Facebook and Instagram that can be used as a base
line when trying to make up a menu.

-To book the food truck as a vendor at a public event, we do not charge an
onsite fee.

—-Please specify if food is to be HOT or COLD

-Delivery & clean up charges are not included in price

-Please add Massachusetts Meals Tax 7%

—Please add gratuity of 15%

-A $500 non-refundable deposit is due the day the

event is booked- for onsite parties. (Cash only)

—-Balance is due the day of the event

—-There is no refund on cancellations

—Final number of people due a week ahead

—There is a $300 charge for a cook

-Minimum of 1 waitress if you have a cook

~Waitress' are $35 per hour

-Delivery fee in Westfield is $45

—-Delivery to other towns to be determined

~Minimum of 50 people for delivery

-Minimum of 50 people for food truck events

- We will hold a $50 CASH deposit if you need serving spoons/ wire baskets/
stereos until they are returned. Once returned after your party you will
receive the money back.

Dinners

Dinner #1- (choose three below)

$14.75per plate

Baked Chicken, Ziti, Meatballs, Beans, or Sausage,
Peppers, & Onions

Includes tossed salad & rolls

Dinner #2- Cookout

$14.50 per plate & $300 for cook
Hamburgers, Hotdogs, BBQ Chicken, &
2 Cold Salads

Includes rolls & condiments

Dinner #3- (choose two below)

$27.50 per plate

Pulled Pork, BBQ Ribs, BBQ Chicken Breast, or
Sliced Top Round

(choose two below)

Cold Salad, Garlic Roasted Potatoes, Mixed Veggies,
Mashed Potatoes, or Ziti

Includes tossed salad, rolls & butter

Dinner #4- Steak Cookout

Choose 1 steak & add $300 for cook
10-12 oz Ribeyes 10-12 oz NY Strip
Market Price- call for a quote

Dinner #5- Pig Roast
Pig 501bs or bigger— Market Price
Add $500 for cook

Dinner #6- Pig Roast with Add-ons

$25.50 per plate & add $500 for cook

Sweet & Sour Chicken over rice

(choose two)

Garlic Roasted Potatoes, Mixed Vegetables,
Potatoes & Egg Salad, Cole Slaw

Includes rolls & butter

Dinner #7- (choose two below)

$26.50 per plate

8 oz Ribeye Steak, Baked Haddock, Stuffed Chicken
Breast w/ Gravy, Prime Rib Roast, or Stuffed Shrimp
(choose two below)

Mixed Veggies, Garlic Roasted Potatoes, or Corn
Includes tossed salad, rolls & butter

Dinner #8

$24.00 per plate— Add $300 for cook

Pulled Pork, Beef Brisket, BBQ Ribs, Cole Slaw, Mac
& Cheesey & Corn Bread

Dinner #9

$20.00 per plate

Pulled Pork, Beef Brisket, Mac & Cheese, Cole Slaw,
& Corn Bread



