North Elm Butcher Block Catering Menu

Entrees	Small Serves 8-10	Medium Serves 15-20	Large Serves 40-50
Meat Ravioli	\$40	\$55	\$7 0
Cheese Ravioli	\$3 5	\$50	\$6 5
Meat Lasagna	\$40	\$55	\$7 0
Veggie Lasagna	\$40	\$55	\$6 5
Cheese Lasagna	\$3 5	\$50	\$6 5
Stuffed Shells	\$3 5	\$50	
Italian Meatballs	\$4 5	\$60	\$7 5
Sweedish Meatballs	\$4 5	\$60	\$7 5
Ziti (meat sauce)	\$40	\$55	\$7 0
Sausage, Peppers, & Onion	ıs\$40	\$55	\$7 0
Chicken Drums & Thighs	\$2.00 ea		dry rub
Buffalo Chicken Bites	\$50	\$7 5	\$100
Mac & Cheese Bites	\$50	\$7 5	\$100
Kielbasa	\$ 7. 991b		
Baked Beans	\$25	\$40	\$50
Pulled Pork	\$ 7. 991b		
Smoked Prime Rib	market		
Baby Back Ribs	\$25 a rack		
St. Louis Ribs	\$20 a rack		
Smoked Shepards Pie	\$5 . 99 1b		
Chicken Wings	\$1.00 ea		
Sliced Top Round	market		
Beef Brisket	market	w/au jus	
Macaroni & Cheese	\$4 5	\$60	\$80
Chicken & Broccoli Alfre	d\$ 35	\$50	\$6 5
Mixed Vegetables	\$5 . 99 1b		
Garlic Roasted Potatoes	\$30	\$4 5	\$60
Mashed Potatoes	\$40	\$55	\$7 0
NEBB Sliced Ham	market		
Dinner Rolls	\$5.00 doz		
Corn Bread	\$1 serving		

Platters/Trays

Veggie Platter Sm: \$45 Lg: \$80

Cheese and Cracker Platter Sm: \$60 Lg: \$90

NEBB Deli Tray Sm: \$60 Lg: \$80

Store turkey, roast beef, ham, american cheese, swiss

cheese. (does not include rolls)

Finger Rolls \$2.00 each

Chicken salad, turkey salad, seafood salad, egg

salad, or sandwich spread

Shrimp Platter with Cocktail Sauce

Sm: \$40 Med: \$70 Lg: \$90

Chicken Tender Tray \$55

51bs of chicken with BBQ sauce or ketchup

A La Carte

Tortellini Salad

\$5.991b - Tortellinis prepared with Italian dressing &

black olives

Seafood Salad

\$7.491b - Crabmeat, celery, mayo & seasoning

Tossed Salad

\$2.00 serving - Iceburg lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers &

peppers

Broccoli Salad

\$7.991b - Broccoli w/bacon, red onions & mayonnaise

Cucumber Salad

\$4.991b - Cucumbers, tomatoes, onions & dressing

Pasta Salad

\$4.991b - w/tomatoes, broccoli, carrots & cucumbers

Cole Slaw

\$3.991b - w/ carrots, seasoning & dressing

Potato & Egg Salad

\$4.991b - Potatoes w/ eggs, celery, mayo & seasoning

Chicken Salad

\$7.991b - Chicken breast w/ celery, seasoning & mayo

Turkey Salad

\$7.991b - Turkey breast w/celery, seasoning & mayo

Macaroni Salad

\$4.991b - Macaroni w/peppers, seasoning & mayo

Loaded Potato Salad

\$4.991b - Potatoes w/ bacon, chives, and cheese in a

mayonnaise and vinegar dressing

Creamy Italian Pasta Salad

Appetizers

Stuffed Mushrooms w/Crabmeat \$2.00ea Stuffed Shrimp \$5.00ea Scallops Wrapped in Bacon \$2.00ea 1/2 oz Meatballs Sm-\$40 Med-\$55 Lg-\$75 Italian, Sweedish or Sweet & Sour

Store-Made Entrees

Chicken Marsala

\$4.00ea

Boneless chicken cutlets w/ mushroom & wine sauce

Chicken Francaise

\$4.00ea

Boneless chicken cutlets w/a lemon sauce

Chicken Parmesean

\$4.00ea

Boneless chicken cutlets, deep-fried & then baked w/ marinara sauce & mozzarella cheese

Chicken Cordon Bleu

\$5.50ea

Boneless chicken breast stuffed w/ Swiss cheese

& imported ham

Stuffed Chicken

\$5.50ea

Boneless chicken w/ bread stuffing & celery

Prices are subject to change

- -A non-refundable deposit of \$500 will be required the day of booking the event for the food truck and will be put towards your final bill. (Cash only)
 -To rent the food truck, a minimum amount of 50 guests is required. If the party falls below 50 guests, you will be charged the minimum of 50 plates.
 -To book the food truck, we suggest calling the store or emailing us to set up a menu since we do offer a large variety of options off of the food truck. We do post food truck menus on Facebook and Instagram that can be used as a base line when trying to make up a menu.
- -To book the food truck as a vendor at a public event, we do not charge an onsite fee.
- -Please specify if food is to be HOT or COLD
- -Delivery & clean up charges are not included in price
- -Please add Massachusetts Meals Tax 7%
- -Please add gratuity of 15%
- -A \$500 non-refundable deposit is due the day the event is booked- for onsite parties. (Cash only)
- -Balance is due the day of the event
- -There is no refund on cancellations
- -Final number of people due a week ahead
- -There is a \$300 charge for a cook
- -Minimum of 1 waitress if you have a cook
- -Waitress' are \$35 per hour
- -Delivery fee in Westfield is \$45
- -Delivery to other towns to be determined
- -Minimum of 50 people for delivery
 -Minimum of 50 people for food truck events
- We will hold a \$50 CASH deposit if you need serving spoons/ wire baskets/ stereos until they are returned. Once returned after your party you will receive the money back.

Dinners

Dinner #1- (choose three below) \$14.75per plate Baked Chicken, Ziti, Meatballs, Beans, or Sausage, Peppers, & Onions Includes tossed salad & rolls

Dinner #2- Cookout \$14.50 per plate & \$300 for cook Hamburgers, Hotdogs, BBQ Chicken, & 2 Cold Salads Includes rolls & condiments

Dinner #3- (choose two below) \$27.50 per plate Pulled Pork, BBQ Ribs, BBQ Chicken Breast, or Sliced Top Round (choose two below) Cold Salad, Garlic Roasted Potatoes, Mixed Veggies, Mashed Potatoes, or Ziti Includes tossed salad, rolls & butter

Dinner #4- Steak Cookout Choose 1 steak & add \$300 for cook 10-12 oz Ribeyes 10-12 oz NY Strip Market Price- call for a quote

Dinner #5- Pig Roast Pig 50lbs or bigger- Market Price Add \$500 for cook

Dinner #6- Pig Roast with Add-ons \$25.50 per plate & add \$500 for cook Sweet & Sour Chicken over rice (choose two) Garlic Roasted Potatoes, Mixed Vegetables, Potatoes & Egg Salad, Cole Slaw Includes rolls & butter

Dinner #7- (choose two below) \$36.50 per plate 8 oz Ribeye Steak, Baked Haddock, Stuffed Chicken Breast w/ Gravy, Prime Rib Roast, or Stuffed Shrimp (choose two below) Mixed Veggies, Garlic Roasted Potatoes, or Corn

Includes tossed salad, rolls & butter

Dinner #8 \$24.00 per plate- Add \$300 for cook Pulled Pork, Beef Brisket, BBQ Ribs, Cole Slaw, Mac & Cheese, & Corn Bread

Dinner #9 \$20.00 per plate Pulled Pork, Beef Brisket, Mac & Cheese, Cole Slaw, & Corn Bread